)]
~

8 9 10
WATER PUMP !
3 ' CYLINDER
v BLOCK
),’ / 11

13

1 12 15
ENGINE FRONT
COVER
Reference Part Part
Number Number Size Name
1 N805112 M8 x 1.25x98.0 Stud
2 N805112 M8 x 1.25x98.0 Stud
3 N805757 M8x 1.25x 131.0 Stud
4 N805757 M8x 1.25x 131.0 Stud
5 N605787 M8 x 1.25x25.0 Bolt
6 N605908 M8x 1.25x35.0 Bolt
7 N6053908 MBx 1.25x35.0 Bolt
8 N605787 M8x 1.25x25.0 Bolt
9 N804756 M8x 1.25x61.5 Stud Bolt
10 N805275 M8x 1.25x 141.0 Stud
11 NB804757 M8x 1.25x 131.0 Stud
12 N605908 M8x 1.25x35.0 Bolt
13 N605908 M8x 1.25x35.0 Bolt
14 N804839 M8 x 1.25x 105.0 Bolt
15 N804841 M8 x 1.25x20.0 Cap
Screw




